
CC
OO
NN
TT
EE
NN
TT
SS

FEATURES!

30

70

42

48

52

58

64

COVER STORY

STUART GORDON

THE TRIANGLE!

DODO CHAPLET

LGBTQ+ In Music

DOROTHY MCSHANE

MARK STRICKSON

KAT BOND 
REVEALS ALL

Page 3

“Living in New York was like
 living life in the fast lane” 
Georgia Mae gives her life story
 in  ‘Voice Of A Nightingale’ - P 4
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